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Walnut Grove High School

2023 Softball Schedule

08/25-26/2023
08/29/2023
08/31/2023
09/01/2023
09/05/2023

09/08-09/2023
09/12/2023
09/14/2023
09/15/2023
09/18/2023
09/19/2023
09/21/2023
09/25/2023
09/26/2023
09/29/2023
10/02/2023
10/03/2023
10/06/2023

All games are V/JV unless we are notified otherwise. We may not know until we arrive at the game.

Morrisville Softball Tournament
Wheatland

Norwood

Montrose

Humansville

Walnut Grove Softball Tournament
Halfway

Dadeville

New Covenant Academy

Fair Play

Marion C. Early

Hermitage

Reeds Spring

Marshfield

Climax Springs

Parkview

Weaubleau

Macks Creek

Away Morrisville

Away Wheatland

Away Norwood

miim
LC

Walnut Grove
Away Humansville

Walnut Grove

Away Halfway

Away Dadeville

Away Springfield

Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove

Away Climax Springs
Away Springfield

Walnut Grove

|

Away Macks Creek

TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



