Walnut Grove High School 2023 Softball Schedule					
Day	Date	Opponent	Home/Away	Location	Time
- Fri-Sat	08/25-26/2023	Morrisville Softball Tournament	Away	Morrisville	TBA
Tuesday	08/29/2023	Wheatland	Away	Wheatland	5:00 PM
Thursday	08/31/2023	Norwood	Away	Norwood	5:00 PM
Friday	09/01/2023	Montrose	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Tuesday	09/05/2023	Humansville	Away	Humansville	5:00 PM
Fri-Sat	09/08-09/2023	Walnut Grove Softball Tournament	Home	Walnut Grove	TBA
Tuesday	09/12/2023	Halfway	Away	Halfway	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/14/2023	Dadeville	Away	Dadeville	5:00 PM
Friday	09/15/2023	New Covenant Academy	Away	Springfield	5:00 PM
Monday	09/18/2023	Fair Play	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Tuesday	09/19/2023	Marion C. Early	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Friday	09/21/2023	Hermitage	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Monday	09/25/2023	Reeds Spring	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Tuesday	09/26/2023	Marshfield	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Friday	09/29/2023	Climax Springs	Away	Climax Springs	4:30 PM
Monday	10/02/2023	Parkview	Away	Springfield	4:30 PM
Tuesday	10/03/2023	Weaubleau	Home	Walnut Grove	5:00 PM
Friday	10/06/2023	Macks Creek	Away	Macks Creek	5:00 PM